Date of Meet Apr 14, 2016 Schools Competing Points: 5,3,1 (open)

5,0 (relays)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
2 school scoring Competing against: Westmoor
Var. BOYS 4 x 100
School Sequoia Westmoor
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points
1 2 45.84 116 Sequoia = Rodriguez Eli 0 0 5 0
2 3 46.17 255 Westmoor  Giovanni Tamacas 11 M 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 5 0
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5

1 4x100 Completed




Date:
Location

Var. BOYS 1600 m

# of events completed (of 16) 16

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Place

230N s ON

S e S G {
o a b~ ODN

Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

1600 Completed

9

Time
4:45.89
4:50.46
4:56.03
5:14.88
5:23.71
5:29.30
5:36.97
6:06.38

Current V Boys Meet Score

ID #
102
257
111
251
253
242
248
112

School
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
0

O O O o o o o

Race Point Totals

First Name Last Name Sex

Gillaman
Roberto
Charekian
Omar Nawaf
Alex
Aaron
Cameron
Cauwet
0

O O O o o o o

Wyatt
Villarreal
Chris
Shatrat
Soe
Limson
Owens
Nathan
0

O O O o o o o

0
11

0
11
11
11
12

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Sequoia Westmoor
89 47

I

Div  Points Points |
0 5 0 |
M 0 3 |
0 1 0 |
M I
M I
M I
M I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
6 3 |

I

I

I

I

|

I

I

I

I




Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 110 High Hurdles

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

# of events completed (of 16) 16

School
Place Lane Time ID# Name
1 7 17.36 224 Westmoor
2 5 18.86 262 Westmoor
3 6 18.86 117 Sequoia
4 3 20.42 249 Westmoor
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

Race Point Totals

School
Place Lane Time ID# Name
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0

Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

110 Highs Completed

Current V Boys Meet Score

First Name Last Name Sex
Justin
David
Merlot
Andrew

0

0
0
0

First Name Last Name

0

O O O o o o o

Cabrigas
Zhao
Angel

Pak

o O O o

0

O O O o o o o

11
11
0
11
0

0
0
0

Sex

O O O o o o o

Div

o oo o < o<

School
Div

O O O O o o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

I

Points Points |
0 5 |
0 3 |
1 0 |
I

I

I

I

I

1 s |
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Sequoia Westmoorl
89 47 |
I

I

I

I




Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 400 Meters

Team Sequoia Westmoor |

HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points I
1 4 53.11 109 Sequoia Calderon Aric 0 5 0 I

2 6 53.37 116 Sequoia = Rodriguez Eli 0 3 0 |

3 2 53.92 118 Sequoia Peddley Sam 0 1 0 |

4 7 54.96 255 Westmoor  Giovanni Tamacas 11 M |

5 3 55.17 247 Westmoor Cole Oliver 12 M |

6 8 58.56 108 Sequoia Pena Marcos 0 0 |

7 5 58.68 244 Westmoor  Audric Ma 11 M |

8 1 1:00.16 225 Westmoor JanMikhale Cajulao 12 M |

Race Point Totals 9 0 |

I

I

Team |

HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time ID# Name FirstName Last Name Sex  Div |
Non-Scoring Heat 1 4 1:00.36 261 Westmoor ~ Conan Yee 12 M |
2 3 1:07.16 240 Westmoor  Brandon Lau 11 M I

3 0 0 0 0 0 |

4 0 0 0 0 0 |

5 0 0 0 0 0 |

6 0 0 0 0 o |

7 0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 o o0 |

Sequoia Westmoor |

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 400 Completed |
I

I




Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 100 Meters

Team Sequoia Westmoor |
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points I
1 4 11.60 115 Sequoia Reed Ryan 0 0 5 0 |
2 3 12.24 252 Westmoor = Guilherme Silva 12 M 0 3 |
3 6 12.44 117 Sequoia Merlot Angel 0 0 1 0 I
4 2 12.50 133 Sequoia Alesna Abraham 0 0 |
5 7 12.52 301 Westmoor  Myo Min Saw 10 M I
6 5 12.62 250 Westmoor  Laymin Saw 12 M |
7 1 12.77 227 Westmoor Aeron Catanyag 11 M I
8 0 0 0 0 0 |
Race Point Totals 6 3 |
I
I
Team |
HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time Name ID # First Name LastName Sex Div |
Non-Scoring Heat 1 2 13.20 238 Dominique = Latorre I
2 3 13.48 223 Vergel Banzuelo |
3 7 13.55 259 Samuel Wong I
4 1 13.67 220 Shioun Alban |
5 5 14.40 230 Chung Chiu |
6 0 0 I
7 0 0
8 0 0
Sequoia  Westmoor |
# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 100 Completed I
I




Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 800 m

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex  Div Points Points
1 2:10.62 102 Sequoia  Gillaman Wyatt 0 0 5 0
2 2:14.06 111 Sequoia = Charekian Chris 0 0 3 0
3 2:14.94 257 Westmoor Roberto Villarreal 11 M 0 1
4 2:20.86 253 Westmoor Alex Soe 11 M
5 2:24.23 242 Westmoor Aaron Limson 1 M
6 2:25.12 268 Westmoor Derek Bautista 10 M
7 2:54.36 112 Sequoia Cauwet Nathan 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 8 1
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 800 Completed




Date: Apr 14, 2016
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 300 Meters Intermediate Hurdles

HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time
4 42.20
46.21
48.16
48.21
50.88
53.23

00 ~NO O~ WODN =
N N oo Ww

HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time
Non-Scoring Heat

00 ~NO O hAh WDN =

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score

Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 300 IH Completed

ID#
118
229

249
117

262
249

Team
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
0
0

Race Point Totals

ID#

Team
Name

O O O 0O o o o o

First Name Last Name Sex

Peddley
Norman
Andrew
Merlot
David
Andrew
0
0

First Name Last Name Sex

0

O O O o o o o

Sam
Chao
Pak
Angel
Zhao
Pak
0
0

0

O O O o o o o

0
12
11

0
11
11

0

0

0

O O O o o o o

Div

co Z Z o L o

Div

O O O 0O o o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Points Points
5 0
0 3
0 1
5 4

Sequoia Westmoor
89 47




Date: Apr 14, 2016
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 200 Meters

HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time
1 2 2417
2 4 24.19
3 5 24.27
4 1 24.72
5 8 24.85
6 6 24.89
7 3 24.90
8 7 32.58

HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time

Non-Scoring Heat 1 6 26.40
2 4 27.63
3 7 28.05
4 2 28.32
5 38 28.63
6 1 28.75
7 5 32.25
8

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score

Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 200 Completed

ID#
118
115

255
222

109
116
247
108

Team
Name
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia

Race Point Totals

ID#
237
239
235
259
227
240
223

Team
Name
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
0

First Name Last Name

Peddley
Reed
Giovanni
Elijah
Calderon
Rodriguez
Cole
Pena

First Name Last Name

Brandon
Jonathan
Kevin
Samuel
Aeron
Brandon
Vergel
0

Sam
Ryan
Tamacas
Bacani
Aric
Eli
Oliver
Marcos

Khuu
Lau
Ho
Wong
Catanyag
Lau
Banzuelo
0

Sex

0
0
11
11
0
0
12
0

Sex

11
11
12
11
11
11
11

0

Div

o< oo < o o

Div

o 2 L

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Points Points
5 0
3 0
0 1
8 1

Sequoia Westmoor
89 47




Date: Apr 14,2016 4 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS 3200 m

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex  Div Points Points
1 11.45 114 Sequoia Peterson Jared 0 0 5 0
2 12.12 242 Westmoor Aaron Limson il M 0 3
3 12.34 251 Westmoor Omar Nawaf  Shatrat 11 M 0 1
4 12.56 248 Westmoor  Cameron Owens 12 M
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 5 4
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 3200 Completed




Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
Westmoor

Var. BOYS 4 x 400

School Sequoia Westmoorl

HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div  Points Points |
1 3:37.7 109 Sequoia Calderon Aric 0 0 5 0 I

2 3:42.4 255 Westmoor  Giovanni Tamacas 11 M 0 0 I

3 0 0 0 0 0 |

4 0 0 0 0 0 |

I

I

I

|

Race Point Totals 5 0 |

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

|

Sequoia Westmoor |

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5 |
1 4x400 Completed I
|

10



Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS Long Jump

Sequoia Westmoor

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Best Jump ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points |
19°’7.5 106 Sequoia Houston Dennis 0 0 5 0 I
19°2.5 231 Westmoor = Thomas Chung 12 M 0 3 I
19' 103 Sequoia Belong Gelian 0 0 1 0 I
19 301 Westmoor  Myo Min Saw 10 M I
18’5 252 Westmoor = Guilherme Silva 12 M |
18°1.5 250 Westmoor Laymin Saw 12 M I
17°7.75 235 Westmoor Kevin Ho 12 M I
17°5.5 104 Sequoia Shea Kyle 0 0 I
16.7 107 Sequoia Ortiz Daniel 0 0 |
15’11 238 Westmoor Dominique Latorre 1 M I
15'10 113 Sequoia Tyson Philip 0 0 |
14°2.75 227 Westmoor Aeron Catanyag 11 M I
13'1 230 Westmoor ~ Chung Chiu 11 M |
0 0 0 0 o |
0 0 0 0o o0 |
0 0 0 0 o |
Event Point Totals 6 3 |
I
I
I
I
# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 LJ Completed |
I
I
Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |

11



Location

Sequoia High School

Var. BOYS Triple Jump

# of events completed (of 16) 16
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

TJ Completed

Distance
39’5.5
39'3
38’5.5
36'3
35'9.5
35'5
34'8.5
34’5.5
34'3
33’0.5
32'9.5
32'4
31’6
29’3

Sequoia

ID#
106
301
231
225
103
107
104
238
235
113
250
221
133
230

Team
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
0

o O o o

Event Point Totals

Current V Boys Meet Score

First Name Last Name

Houston
Myo Min
Thomas
Jan Mikhale
Belong
Ortiz
Shea
Dominique
Kevin
Tyson
Laymin
Joshua
Alesna
Chung
0

o O o o

Dennis
Saw
Chung
Cajulao
Gelian
Daniel
Kyle
Latorre
Ho
Philip
Saw
Avendano
Abraham
Chiu
0

o O o o

Sex

0
10
12

Div

o oooo oo o0oo0 o< < o

Sequoia Westmoor

Sequoia Westmoor

89 47

Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Sequoia

12

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

I

Points Points |
5 o |
0 3 |
0 1 |
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

5 4 |
I

I

|

I

I

I

|

I



Var. BOYS High Jump

Sequoia Westmoor

Team Sequoia Westmoor |
Height ID# Name FirstName LastName Sex Div  Points Points |
56 106 Sequoia Houston Dennis 0 0 5 0 I
5'4 104 Sequoia Shea Kyle 0 0 3 0 I
5'4 234 Westmoor Dillon Garcia 12 M 0 1 I
5 261 Westmoor Conan Yee 12 M I
4'8 240 Westmoor  Brandon Lau 1 M I
4’6 248 Westmoor = Cameron Owens 12 M I
5 221 Westmoor  Joshua Avendano 12 M I
5'2 237 Westmoor Brandon Khuu 11 M I
4'10 225 Westmoor Jan Mikhale  Cajulao 12 M I
0 0 0 0 o |
0 0 0 0 o0 |
0 0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 o |
0 0 0 0 o |
0 0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 o0 |
Event Point Totals 8 1 |
I

I

I

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 HJ Completed |
I

I

I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
I

13



Var. BOYS Pole Vault

Team Sequoia Westmoor |

Height ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points |

11’6 231 Westmoor = Thomas Chung 12 M 0 5 I

86 232 Westmoor = Matthew Doherty 12 M 0 3 I

8'6 268 Westmoor Derek Bautista 10 M 0 1 I

8'6 105 Sequoia Fronsdal Toren 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 o |

0 0 0 0 o0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 o0 |

0 0 0 0o o0 |

0 0 0 0o o |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0o o0 |

0 0 0 0 o |

0 0 0 0 o0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 o |

Event Point Totals 0 9 |

Sequoia Westmoor |

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 PV Completed I
I

I

I

I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia I
I

14



Var. BOYS Shot Put

Distance ID#

37°6.5 187
36’4.5 256
34’9 109
33'8 222
32'9 226
29°10.5 239
29.00 236
28’5.5 134
28°3.5 258
25°2.5 224

Team
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
0

O O O o o o o

Event Point Totals

Haunga
Anthony
Calderon
Elijah
Matthew
Jonathan
Edison
Agi
Noah
Justin
0

O O O o o o o

First Name Last Name

Sisi
Teck
Aric
Bacani
Caspillan
Lau
Kam
Kubilay
Vong
Cabrigas
0

O O O o o o o

Sex

0
11

0
11
11
11
11

0
11
11

O O O o o o o

Div

O ooooooo I < o <L oL o

Sequoia Westmoor

Points Points
5 0
0 3
1 0
6 3

Sequoia Westmoor

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1 Shot Completed

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia

15



Var. BOYS Discus

Team Sequoia Westmoor |
Distance ID# Name FirstName LastName Sex Div Points Points |
112'4.5 187 Sequoia Haunga Sisi 0 0 5 0 I
108’.4 301 Westmoor  Myo Min Saw 10 M 0 3 |
94’9 109 Sequoia Calderon Aric 0 0 1 0 I
82’8 224 Westmoor Justin Cabrigas 11 M I
81 256 Westmoor  Anthony Teck 11 M I
80’6 221 Westmoor  Joshua Avendano 12 M I
76’8 259 Sequoia Agi Kubilay 0 0 I
66'6.5 134 Westmoor Shioun Alban 11 M I
65'5 220 Westmoor Noah Vong 1 M |
64'7.5 258 Westmoor Edison Kam 11 M I
54’8 236 Westmoor Edison Kam 11 M I
0 0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 0 |
Event Point Totals 6 3 I
Sequoia Westmoor |
Current V Boys Meet Score 89 47 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 Discus Completed |
I
I
Date: Apr 14,2016 = Points Scored
Totals Boys Varsit
Location Sequoia High School y y 5 4x100 Completed
2 school scoring # of Events Completed: 16 of 16 9 1600 Completed

16




Schools 9 110 Highs Completed

Sequoia 89 9 400 Completed

Westmoor 47 9 100 Completed

9 800 Completed

9 300 IH Completed
9 200 Completed

9 3200 Completed
5 4x400 Completed
9 LJ Completed

9 TJ Completed

9 HJ Completed

9 PV Completed

9 Shot Completed

9 Discus Completed

136 136 max

17



Summary of winning VARSITY performances!

Apr 14, 2016
VARSITY
BOYS EVENTS

4 x100
1,600
110 H. Hurdles
400
100
800
300 m LH
200
3200
4 x 400
Long Jump
Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Discus

Team Scores

School
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia

Sequoia

Sequoia

Westmoor

Sequoia

Winner
First

Gillaman
Justin
Calderon
Reed
Sequoia
Peddley
Peddley
Peterson
Calderon
Houston
Houston
Houston
Thomas
Haunga

Haunga

89

47

Last

Wyatt
Cabrigas
Aric
Ryan
Gillaman
Sam
Sam
Jared
Aric
Dennis
Dennis
Dennis
Chung
Sisi
Sisi

VS.

Time/Distance

45.84
4:45.89
17.36
53.11
11.60
2:10.62
42.20
2417
11.45
3:37.7
19°'7.5
39'5.5
5'6

18

Westmoor
VARSITY
GIRLS EVENTS
4 x100
1,600
110 H. Hurdles
400
100
800
300 m LH
200
3200
4 x 400
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

Team Scores

School
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
0
Westmoor

Westmoor

Sequoia

Westmoor

First

Can
Keanna
O'Hara
Jeanne

Can
O'Hara
Jeanne

Gillet
O'Hara

Miya

Colombo

Laney

0

Myo Min

Corey

47

79

Last

Shannon
Perez
Emma

Jalandoni

Shannon

Emma
Jalandoni
Eva
Emma
Driscoll
Gianna
Goo
0
Myo Min
Su

Time/Distance
52.93
5:52.60
17.95
1:02.59
13.69
2:41.65
49.84
27.44
12.13
4:27.4
16'9.5
30'8.5
4’8
0
311
84’5



Date of the meet: Apr 14,2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)

|
5,0 (relays) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
Westmoor I
Var. GIRLS 4 x 100
School Sequoia Westmoor |
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID # Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points |
1 3 52.93 357 Westmoor Miya Driscoll 10 F 0 5 I
2 2 54.68 136 Sequoia Colombo Gianna 0 0 0 0 I
3 0 0 0 0 0 |
4 0 0 0 0 0 |
5 0 0 0 0 0 |
6 0 0 0 0 0 |
7 0 0 0 0 0 |
8 0 0 0 0 0 |
Race Point Totals 0 5 |
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Sequoia  Westmoor |
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5 |
1 4x100 Completed |
I
I
I
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 1600 m

School Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First N\ame LastName Sex Div Points Points

1 5:52.60 122 Sequoia Can Shannon 0 0 5 0

2 5:57.51 364 Westmoor Kristine Nguyen 9 F 0 3

3 6:42.85 330 Westmoor Rena Ho 11 F 0 1

4 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0

Race Point Totals 5 4
Sequoia Westmoor

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 1600 Completed

20



Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 100 High Hurdles

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

Place Lane
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 3
5 7
6
7
8
Place Lane
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# of events completed (of 16) 15
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

110 Highs Completed

School

Time ID# Name
17.95 334 Westmoor
18.87 119 Sequoia
19.55 123 Sequoia
19.55 323 Westmoor
22.08 337 Westmoor

0

0

0

Race Point Totals

School
Name

Time ID#

Current V Girls Meet Score

O O O O O o o o

First Name Last Name Sex

Keanna Perez 11
O'Hara Emma 0
Siguenza Gabi 0
Mercy Chan 11
Priyanka Santoso 12
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

First Name Last Name Sex

0 0 0

O O O o o o o
O O O o o o o
O O O o o o o

Div

O oo M Mo o ™

Div

O O O O O o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoorl
Points Points |
0 5 |
3 0 |
1 0 |
I

I

I

I

I

4 5 |
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Sequoia Westmoor |
47 79|

I

I

I

I
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 400 Meters

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

400 Completed

School
ID# Name
119 Sequoia
329 Westmoor
365 Westmoor
130 Sequoia
137 Sequoia
128 Sequoia
340 Westmoor
129 Sequoia

Race Point Totals

Lane Time
4 1:02.59
1 1:05.55
3 1:06.51
2 1:08.01
8 1:11.55
7 1:13.52
5 1:14.31
6 1:15.32

Lane Time
15

9

Team

ID# Name

O O O O o o o o

Current V Girls Meet Score

First Name Last Name Sex

O'Hara Emma 0
Laney Goo 11
Hillary Phu 10
Marquez Andrea 0
Booker Nicole 0
Rosales Brianna 0
Reina Sy 11
Rinaldi Jenna 0

First Name Last Name Sex

0 0 0

O O O O o o o
O O O o o o o
O O O o o o o

Div

O M o o o T T o

Div

O O O O o o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia
Points
5
0
0

Sequoia
47

Westmoor
Points
0
3
1

Westmoor

79
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Date: Apr 14, 2016
Location Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 100 Meters

Team
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name
1 3 13.69 360 Westmoor
2 7 13.82 357 Westmoor
3 5 14.00 352 Westmoor
4 4 14.22 136 Sequoia
5 2 14.34 190 Sequoia
6 6 14.69 139 Sequoia
7 1 15.37 345 Westmoor
8 8 15.46 337 Westmoor

Race Point Totals

School
HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time Name ID #
Non-Scoring Heat

0O N OhA WON =

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 100 Completed

First Name Last Name Sex

Jeanne
Miya
Christina
Colombo
Walton
Strehoow
Fiona
Priyanka

First Name Last Name Sex

0

O O O o o o o

Jalandoni 9
Driscoll 10
Chin 10
Gianna 0
Nia 0
Alex 0
Yuen 11

Santoso 12

0

O O O o o o o

Div

M M o o o M M M

Div

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia
Points

0

0
0

Sequoia

47

Westmoor
Points
5

3
;

Westmoor
79
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 800 m

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First N\ame LastName Sex Div Points Points

1 2:41.65 122 Sequoia Can Shannon 0 0 5 0

2 2:46.10 364 Westmoor Kristine Nguyen 9 F 0 3

3 3:17.43 343 Westmoor Marjorie Viernes 12 F 0 1

4 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0

Race Point Totals 5 4
Sequoia Westmoor

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 800 Completed
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Var. GIRLS 300 Meters Intermediate Hurdles

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

Place Lane
1 4
2 6
3 3
4 2
5 5
6
7
8
Place Lane
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# of events completed (of 16) 15
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

300 IH Completed

9

Time ID#
49.84 119
51.32 334
57.68 323
58.90 331
1:06.64 339

Team
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
0
0
0

Race Point Totals

Time ID#

Current V Girls Meet Score

Team
Name

O O O O o o oo

Sequoia Westmoor

First N\ame LastName Sex Div Points Points
O'Hara Emma 0 0 5 0
Keanna Perez 11 F 0 3
Mercy Chan 11 F 0 1
Rachel Kan 11 F

Shevanne Sumang 11 F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
5 4

First Name Last Name Sex Div
0 0 0

O O O o o o o
O O O o o o o
O O O o o o o
O O O O o o oo

Sequoia Westmoor
47 79
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Date:
Location

Var. GIRLS 200 Meters

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

# of events completed (of 16) 15

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Place Lane Time
1 3 27.44
2 28.48
3 5 29.09
4 2 29.83
5 7 31.05
6 4 32.51
7 6 33.25
8

Place Lane Time
1 4
2 5
3 3
4 2
5
6
7
8

Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

200 Completed

ID#
360
365
352
130
137
129
126

ID#
139
340
325
127

Team
Name
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
Sequoia
0

Race Point Totals

Team
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
0

0
0
0

Current V Girls Meet Score

First Name Last Name Sex
Jeanne

Hillary

Christina
Marquez
Booker
Rinaldi
Bibiano

0

First Name Last Name Sex
Alex
Sy
Chen
Sofia

Strehoow

Reina

Tiffany

Pretell
0

0
0
0

Jalandoni
Phu
Chin
Andrea
Nicole
Jenna

Dayana

0

0

0
0
0

9
10
10

0

o O o o

0
11

Div

O 0o oo o™

Div

O O oo o M Mo

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia
Points

Sequoia

Westmoor |

Points |

0 5 |
0 3 |
0 1 |
I

I

I

I

I

0 9 |
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Westmoor |

47 79|

I

I

I

I
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 3200 m

Team Sequoia  Westmoor |

Place Time ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points |

1 12.13 124 Sequoia Gillet Eva 0 0 5 0 |

2 12.57 364 Westmoor Kristine Nguyen 9 F 0 3 I

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |

4 0 0 0 0 0 |

5 0 0 0 0 0 |

6 0 0 0 0 0 |

7 0 0 0 0 0 |

8 0 0 0 0 0 |

9 0 0 0 0 0 |

10 0 0 0 0 0 |

1 0 0 0 0 0 |

12 0 0 0 0 0 |

13 0 0 0 0 0 |

14 0 0 0 0 0 |

15 0 0 0 0 0 |

16 0 0 0 0 0 |

Race Point Totals 5 3 I

I

I

Sequoia  Westmoor |

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79|
I

Total Points Scored for this event is: 8 |
1 3200 Completed I
I
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Date: Apr 14, 2016
Location Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS 4 x 400

HEAT: 1 Place Lane

A ODN =

# of events completed (of 16) 15
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5
1 4x400 Completed

Time
4:27.4
4:56.8

Current V Girls Meet Score

Sequoia
Westmoor

ID#
119

323

School
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
0
0

Race Point Totals

First Name Last Name Sex

O'Hara Emma 0
Mercy Chan 11
0 0 0
0 0 0

Div

o o M o

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia
Points
5
0

47

Westmoor
Points
0
0
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Var. GIRLS Long Jump

|

I

I

I

Team Sequoia = Westmoor ‘

Distance ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points |

16°'9.5 357 Westmoor Miya Driscoll 10 F 0 5 I

15'2.5 136 Sequoia Colombo Gianna 0 0 3 0 I

143 125 Sequoia Rhen Sadie 0 0 1 0 |

14°0.5 347 Westmoor Jelica Abad 10 F I

13'10 342 Westmoor Lisa Tanaka 12 F I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 4 5 |

I

I

I

I

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 LJ Completed |
I

I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |
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Location Sequoia High School Sequoia

Var. GIRLS Triple Jump

Team Sequoia = Westmoor |

Distance ID# Name First Name LastName Sex  Div Points Points |

30'8.5 136 Sequoia Colombo Gianna 0 0 5 0 I

30'8.75 342 Westmoor Lisa Tanaka 12 F 0 3 I

29°10.5 125 Sequoia Rhen Sadie 0 0 1 0 I

29’55 347 Westmoor Jelica Abad 10 F I

28'5 140 Sequoia Efchavitch Justine 0 0 I

27'1 326 Westmoor Amy Chiu 12 F I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 6 3 I

I

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 TJ Completed I
I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
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Var. GIRLS High Jump

Team Sequoia Westmoor |

Height ID# Name First Name LastName Sex  Div Points Points |

4’8 329 Westmoor Laney Goo 11 F 0 5 I

4'8 357 Westmoor Miya Driscoll 10 F 0 3 I

4'6 137 Sequoia Booker Nicole 0 0 1 0 I

4'6 123 Sequoia Siguenza Gabi 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 1 8 |

I

I

I

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 HJ Completed |
I

I

I

Date: Apr 14,2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
I
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Var. GIRLS Pole Vault
Team Sequoia Westmoor

Height ID# Name First Name LastName Sex  Div Points Points
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

O O O O 0O OO0 o o oo o o o o
O OO O O OO0 oo oo o o o o
O OO O O OO0 o o oo o o o o
O OO OO OO0 oo oo o o o o
O OO O O OO0 O o oo o o o o o

Event Point Totals 0 0

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79
Total Points Scored for this event is: 0
0 Pole Vault

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
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Var. GIRLS Shot Put

Team Sequoia Westmoor |

Distance ID# Name First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points |

311 301 Westmoor Myo Min Saw 10 M 0 5 I

29’ 320 Westmoor Matthew Wong 9 M 0 3 I

26°5.5 190 Sequoia Walton Nia 0 0 1 0 |

25'7.5 139 Sequoia Strehoow Alex 0 0 I

19'3 322 Westmoor Khamie Arcillas 11 F I

19 132 Sequoia Spalletta Anna 0 0 I

17 324 Westmoor  Cristina Mae Chan 12 F I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

I

I

Event Point Totals 1 8 |

I

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current V Girls Meet Score 47 79|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 Shot Completed |
I

I

I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
I

I

I
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Var. GIRLS Discus

Distance ID#

84’5 310
78’3 311
55'8 140
54'8.5 322
49'4 324

49 190

Team
Name
Westmoor

Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
0

o O O o o o o o o

Event Point Totals

Current V Girls Meet Score

Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

Discus Completed

First Name LastName Sex Div Points Points I
Corey Su 10 M 0 5 I
Alexander = Tanamal 10 M 0 3 I
Efchavitch Justine 0 0 1 0 I
Khamie Arcillas 11 F |
Cristina Mae Chan 12 F I
Walton Nia 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 |

1 8 |

I

47 79|

I

I

I

I

Sequoia Westmoor

Date:

Location

2 school scoring

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

# of Events Completed:

15

34

Totals Girls Varsity

of

16

Points Scored

5 4x100 Completed

9 1600 Completed




Schools Participating 9 110 Highs Completed

Sequoia 47 9 400 Completed

Westmoor 79 9 100 Completed
9 800 Completed

9 300 IH Completed
9 200 Completed

8 3200 Completed
5 4x400 Completed
9 LJ Completed

9 TJ Completed

9 HJ Completed

0 Pole Vault

9 Shot Completed

9 Discus Completed

136 Max

126

35
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Date of the meet: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

5,0 (relays) |
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
Westmoor I
Frosh BOYS 4 x 100
School Sequoia Westmoorl
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name FirstName  LastName  Sex Div  Points Points |
1 2 49.51 115 Sequoia Reed Ryan 0 0 5 0 I
2 3 DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 o |
3 0 0 0 0 0 |
4 0 0 0 0 0 |
5 0 0 0 0 0 |
6 0 0 0 0 0 |
7 0 0 0 0 0 |
8 0 0 0 0 0 |
Race Point Totals 5 0 |
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Sequoia Westmoorl
# of events completed (of 16) 16 urrent Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5
1 4x100 Completed

37



Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 1600 m

Place

© 0N O O A WON =

O g G G Gy
o b WODN =0

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

1600 Completed

16
9

Time
5:13.30
5:14.45
5:28.14
5:28.18
5:36.00
5:40.07
5:40.71
5:44.41
5:44.64
5:45.39
5:46.42
5:48.20
5:50.27
6:04.14
6:44.07

ID#
386
164
162
275
177
302
318
292
293
163
182
307
264
178
281

School
Name
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
0

Race Point Totals

Current Frosh Boys Meet Score

First Name
0
Huisman
Bomya
Joshua
Holder
Kyle
Luis
Zachary
David
Mylod Yee
Ricks
Jeff-Ryan
Noah
Keitz
Justin
0

Last Name
0
Erik
Zoji
De Castro
Zachariah
Serrano
Villarreal
Maneja
Mendoza
Owen
Julian
Soriano
Alonzo
Weston
Guan
0

Sex

© © O © O o o

10
10

©

10

10

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor
Div  Points Points

I

I

0 0 5 |
0 3 o |
0 1 o |
M I
0 I
M I
M I
M I
M I
0 I
0 I
M I
M I
0 I
M I
0 I
4 5 |

I

I

I

I

Sequoia Westmoorl
60 76|
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 65 High Hurdles

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

Place Lane
1 6
2 3
3 7
4 5
5 4
6 2
7 1
8
Place Lane
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# of events completed (of 16) 16
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

110 Highs Completed

Time
20.13
20.43
21.11
21.78
22.01
22.96
24.30

ID#
180
286
280
316
174
296
304

School
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
0

Race Point Totals

Time

ID#

School
Name

O O O O o o o o

Current Frosh Boys Meet Score

First Name
Shultz
Matthew
Nathaniel
Robert
Lavalley
Christian
Austin
0

First Name

O O O O o o o o

Last Name

Bradley
Kyi
Gonzalez
Vergara
Ethan
Oco
Shiu
0

Last Name

0

O O O o o o o

Sex

0
10
9
9
0
10
9
0

Sex

O O O O o o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor
Div Points Points

I

I

0 5 o |
M 0 3 |
M 0 1 |
M I
0 I
M I
M I
0 I
5 4 |

I

I

Div |
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
I

Sequoia Westmoorl
60 76|
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 400 Meters

HEAT: 1
Failed

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

400 Completed

Lane

16
9

Time ID#
55.79 294
58.39 168
1:02.55 277
1:03.53 311

1:04.62 179
1:06.67 199
1:08.29 296

School
Name
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
0

Race Point Totals

Time ID#

Team
Name

O O O o o oo o

Current Frosh Boys Meet Score

First Name
Calvin
Collibee
Andrew
Alexander
Shing
Suarez
Christian
0

First Name

O O O o o oo o

Last Name
Ng
Isaac
De La Cruz
Tanamal
Desmond
Alejandro
Oco
0

Last Name
0

O O O O o o o

Sex

10
0
10
10

10

Sex

O O O O o o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor
Div Points Points

I

I

M 0 5 |
0 3 o |
M 0 1|
M I
0 I
0 I
M I
0 I
3 6 |

I

I

I

Div |
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I

Sequoia Westmoorl
60 76|
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 100 Meters

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

Place

Place

0w ~NOO O, WON =

0 N OhA WON =

# of events completed (of 16)

Total Points Scored for this event is:
100 Completed

1

Team
Lane Time ID# Name First Name
3 12.53 305 Westmoor Sean
2 12.57 166 Sequoia Corpus
1 12.83 198 Sequoia Bodin
5 12.90 285 Westmoor Shawn
7 12.95 284 Westmoor = Stephen Kelvin
4 12.99 193 Sequoia Escobar
6 13.64 175 Sequoia Kaattari-Lim
8 14.37 200 Sequoia Polvo
Race Point Totals
School
Lane Time Name ID # First Name
1 13.48 266 Andre
8 14.00 179 Shing
3 14.01 314 Miguel
4 14.35 183 O'Hara
7 14.35 270 Joseph
2 15.60 181 Vick
5 15.95 320 Matthew
6 25.26 189 Digel
16 Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 4
9 2
8

Last Name Sex

Sibal 10
Jose

Victor

Kong 9

Justo 10
Taylor

Alex

Brian 0

Last Name Sex
Amante
Desmond
Tiomico
Jack

Campos
Alex

Wong

Joe

13.77 250
13.81 355
13.86 324

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor

Div  Points Points
M 0 5
0 3 0
0 1 0
M
M
0
0
0

4 5

Div

Sequoia Westmoor|
60 76|
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Date:
Location

Frosh BOYS 800 m

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Place

© 0 NO O b WON =

O g O e G 'y
o G~ WOWDN-=-O0

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

800 Completed

16
9

Time
2:18.56
2:18.72
2:25.95
2:28.63
2:29.48
2:31.65
2:36.22
2:38.04
2:39.98
2:41.50
2:53.31
2:59.78

14.02

ID#
176
306
177
293
302
276
318
292
182
307
169
281

285

Team
Name
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
0

0
0
0

Race Point Totals

Current Frosh Boys Meet Score

Shawn

First Name
Vuaclair
Carlos
Holder
David
Kyle
Jacob
Luis
Zachary
Ricks
Jeff-Ryan
Matsuoka
Justin
0

0
0
0

Kong

Last Name
Noah
Sierra Gutierrez
Zachariah
Mendoza
Serrano
De Castro
Villarreal
Maneja
Julian
Soriano
Brandon
Guan
0

0
0
0

Sex

0
10
0
10
9
9
9
10
0
9

0
10

o O o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor
Div  Points Points

|

|

0 5 o |
M 0 3 |
0 1 o |
M |
M |
M |
M |
M |
0 |
M |
0 |
M |
0 |
0 |
0 |
0 |
6 3 |

|

|

|

|

Sequoia Westmoor|
60 76|
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Date: Apr 14, 2016
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 300 Meters Intermediate Hurdles

Team

HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name

1 6 50.14 180 Sequoia

2 4 51.45 174 Sequoia

3 5 52.02 280 Westmoor

4 7 52.34 286 Westmoor

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

Race Point Totals
Team

HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time ID# Name
Non-Scoring Heat 1 3 57.87 290 Westmoor

2 4 58.86 199 Sequoia

3 5 59.68 309 Westmoor

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current Frosh Boys Meet Score
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 300 IH Completed

First Name
Shultz
Lavalley
Nathaniel
Matthew
0

0
0
0

First Name
Ryan
Suarez
Alex
0

o O o o

Last Name

Bradley
Ethan
Gonzalez
Kyi

o O o o

Last Name

Lo
Alejandro
Su

o O O o o

Sex
0
0
9
10

o O o o

Sex

O O O O o © o ©

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor
Div Points Points

I

I

0 5 o |
0 3 o |
M 0 1|
M I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
8 1|

I

I

I

Div |
M I
0 I
M I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I
0 I

——

Sequoia Westmoo
60 76
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 200 Meters

HEAT: 1

HEAT: 2
Non-Scoring Heat

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

200 Completed

Lane
3

0 010 A NN =

Lane

A =2 D W O N

16
9

Time
25.49
26.42
26.61
26.96
27.56
27.69
28.29

ID#
294
285

193
274

175
180
289
189

Team
Name
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia

Race Point Totals

Time
28.08
28.58
28.86
28.98
28.45
30.53
34.32

ID#
277
270
171
304
179
296
181

Team
Name
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
0

Current Frosh Boys Meet Score

First Name
Calvin
Shawn
Escobar
Thomas
Kaattari-Lim
Shultz
William

Digel

First Name
Andrew
Joseph
Navarro
Austin

Shing
Christian
Vick
0

Last Name Sex

Ng 10
Kong 9
Taylor 0
Davis 9
Alex 0

Bradley 0

Lin 10

Joe 0

Last Name Sex
De La Cruz 10
Campos
Cristian
Shiu
Desmond
Oco 10
Alex
0

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor

I

Div  Points Points |
M 0 5 |
M 0 3 |
0 1 o |
M I
0 I
0 I
M I
0 I
1 s |

I

I

I

Div |
M I
M I
0 I
M I
0 I
M I
0 I
0 I

Sequoia Westmoor|
60 76|
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open‘
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 3200 m

Team Sequoia Westmoorl

Place Time  ID# Name First Name  LastName  Sex Div  Points Points |

1 11.35 277 Westmoor Andrew De La Cruz 10 M 0 5 I

2 11.40 165 Sequoia Posten Xander 0 0 3 0 I

3 11.43 164 Sequoia Huisman Erik 0 0 1 0 I

4 11.52 317 Westmoor Keanu Villa 10 M |

5 12.05 161 Sequoia Coan Kira 0 0 I

6 12.16 275 Westmoor Joshua De Castro 9 M I

7 12.40 162 Sequoia Bomya Zoji 0 0 I

8 12.41 176 Sequoia Vuaclair Noah 0 0 |

9 12.43 276 Westmoor Jacob De Castro 9 M I

10 12.44 264 Westmoor Noah Alonzo 10 M I

1 0 0 0 0 0 |

12 0 0 0 0 0 |

13 0 0 0 0 0 |

14 0 0 0 0 0 |

15 0 0 0 0 0 |

16 0 0 0 0 0 |

Race Point Totals 4 5 |

I

I

I

Sequoia Westmoorl

# of events completed (of 16) 16  Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1 3200 Completed
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS 4 x 400

HEAT: 1

# of events completed (of 16)

Place Lane

A ODN =

Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

4x400 Completed

16

5

School
Time ID# Name
3:51 294 Westmoor
3:59 193 Sequoia
0
0

Race Point Totals

Current Frosh Boys Meet Score

First Name
Calvin
Escobar
0
0

Last Name
Ng
Taylor
0
0

Sex
10

Points: 5,3,1 (open‘

Sequoia Westmoor
Div Points Points

I

I

M 0 5 |
0 0 o |
0 I
0 I
I

I

I

I

0 5 |
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

60 76|

I

I

I

I
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open‘
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh BOYS Long Jump

Team Sequoia Westmoor

Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div  Points Points |

17’10.75 306 Westmoor Carlos Sierra Gutierrez 10 M 0 5 I

17'8 288 Westmoor Terran Lin 10 M 0 3 I

17'7 287 Westmoor Ryan Lim 10 M 0 1 I

16°’10.5 166 Sequoia Corpus Jose 0 0 I

16’4.5 267 Westmoor Ernani Balingasa 10 M I

16'1 266 Westmoor Andre Amante 9 M I

16°0.5 284 Westmoor = Stephen Kelvin Justo 10 M I

15°7.5 293 Westmoor David Mendoza 10 M I

15'6 183 Sequoia O'Hara Jack 0 0 I

12’15 172 Sequoia Hargraves Jeremiah 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 0 9 |

I

I

I

I

# of events completed (of 16) 16  Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76 |
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 LJ Completed |
I

|

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
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Location

Sequoia High School

Sequoia

Frosh BOYS Triple Jump

# of events completed (of 16) 16
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9

1

TJ Completed

Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Team Sequoia Westmoorl

Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name  Sex Div  Points Points |
36’7 166 Sequoia Corpus Jose 0 0 5 0 I
36’5.5 287 Westmoor Ryan Lim 10 M 0 3 I
35°0.5 196 Sequoia Burrell Nate 0 0 1 0 I
33’11.5 197 Sequoia Montrose Simon 0 I
32°11.75 284 Westmoor = Stephen Kelvin Justo 10 M I
32°9.5 267 Westmoor Ernani Balingasa 10 M I
29’11 183 Sequoia O'Hara Jack 0 0 I
0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 6 3 I
Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76!
I

I

|

)

Points: 5,3,1 (open
Sequoia
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Frosh BOYS High Jump

Team Sequoia Westmoorl

Height ID# Name First Name  LastName  Sex Div.  Points Points |

5'4 197 Sequoia Montrose Simon 0 0 5 0 I

5'2 287 Westmoor Ryan Lim 10 M 0 3 I

5' 170 Sequoia Utecht John 0 0 1 0 |

5 198 Sequoia Bodin Victor 0 0 |

5 274 Westmoor Thomas Davis 9 M I

4’6 172 Sequoia Hargraves Jeremiah 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 6 3 |

I

I

I

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 HJ Completed I
I

I

I

Date: Apr 14,2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)|
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
I
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Frosh BOYS Pole Vault

Team Sequoia Westmoor

Height ID# Name First Name Last Name  Sex Div  Points Points |

8'6 289 Westmoor William Lin 10 M 0 5 I

8'6 317 Westmoor Keanu Villa 10 M 0 3 I

8' 312 Westmoor Kyle Tat 9 M 0 1 I

6’6 271 Westmoor Donovan Chapman 9 M I

6'6 198 Sequoia Bodin Victor 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

Event Point Totals 0 9 |

I

# of events completed (of 16) 16  Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 PV Completed I
I

I

I

I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open‘
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia I
I
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Frosh BOYS Shot Put

Team Sequoia Westmoor

Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points |

386 201 Sequoia Tatola Owen 0 0 5 0 I

35'7.5 305 Westmoor Sean Sibal 0 0 0 3 I

33’2 302 Westmoor Kyle Serrano 10 M 0 1 I

32'9 294 Westmoor Calvin Ng 10 M I

31’5 152 Sequoia Valle Andreas 0 0 I

25'8 153 Sequoia Maravillaa Jose 0 0 I

24.00 151 Sequoia Walker Jacob 0 0 |

22’1.5 200 Sequoia Polvo Brian 0 0 |

22.00 186 Sequoia Martinez Alejandro 0 0 I

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

0 0 0 0 0 |

I

I

Event Point Totals 5 4 |

I

# of events completed (of 16) 16 Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76|
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 I
1 Shot Completed |
I

I

I

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open‘
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia |
I

I

I
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Frosh BOYS Discus

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Distance ID# Name First Name LastName  Sex Div.  Points Points |
97°’4.5 325 Westmoor Tiffany Chen 12 F 0 5 I
87'7.5 201 Sequoia Tatola Owen 12 F 3 0 |
87' 300 Westmoor Hein San 0 0 0 1 I
130 188 Sequoia Tonga Mo 0 0 I
49’9.5 186 Sequoia Martinez Alejandro 0 0 I
77'10.5 152 Sequoia Valle Andreas 0 0 I
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
0 0 0 0 |
Event Point Totals 3 6 I
Current Frosh Boys Meet Score 60 76!
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9 |
1 Discus Completed |
I
I
Date: Apr 14,2016 Points Scored
Totals Boys Frosh
Location Sequoia High School y 5  4x100 Completed
2 school scoring # of Events Completed: 16 of 16 9 1600 Completed
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Schools Participating 9 110 Highs Complete

Sequoia 60 9 400 Completed

Westmoor 76 9 100 Completed

9 800 Completed

9 300 IH Completed
9 200 Completed

9 3200 Completed
5  4x400 Completed
9 LJ Completed

9 TJ Completed

9 HJ Completed

9 PV Completed

9  Shot Completed
9  Discus Completed

136 Max

136
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Summary of winning FROSH performances!

Apr 14, 2016

FROSH
BOYS EVENTS

4 x100
1,600
110 H. Hurdles
400
100
800
300 m LH
200
3200
4 x 400
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

Team Scores

School
Sequoia
Westmoor
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
Sequoia
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Westmoor
Sequoia
197
Westmoor
Sequoia

Westmoor

Sequoia

Westmoor

Sequoia

First Last

0 0

Shultz Bradley
Calvin Ng

Sean Sibal
Vuaclair Noah
Shultz Bradley
Calvin Ng

Andrew De La Cruz

Carlos ierra Gutierre
Corpus Jose
Sequoia  Montrose
William Lin
Tatola Owen
Tiffany Chen
60
76

VS.

Time/Distance

49.51
5:13.30
20.13
55.79
12.53
2:18.56
50.14
25.49
11.35
3:51
17°10.75
36’7

8'6
38’6
97°4.5

Westmoor

GIRLS EVENTS
4 x100
1,600
110 H. Hurdles
400
100
800
300 m LH
200
3200
4 x 400
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

Team Scores

FROSH

School First Last

Sequoia

Sequoia Sherratt Chloe
Westmoor Katherine Wu

Sequoia Hennessey Sevilla

Sequoia Newton Savanna
Westmoor = Monica  Cedillos
Westmoor Katherine Wu
Westmoor Zairah Willkom

Sequoia Lowenstern Amanda

Westmoor
Sequoia Newton Savanna
Sequoia Newton Savanna
0 0 0
Westmoor  Bettina Fong
Westmoor Catherine  Chin
Westmoor Alvin Tolentino
Sequoia 64
Westmoor 56

Time/Distance
55.89
6:13.44
19.80
1:12.79
14.38
2:49.52
54.95
30.09
17.15
4:48.35
14°3.75
29'3.5

56
23’9.9
47°9.5



Date of the meet: Apr 14,2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)

5,0 (relays)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
Westmoor
Frosh GIRLS 4 x 100
School Sequoia Westmoor
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
1 2 55.89 138 Sequoia Newton Savanna 0 0 5 0
2 3 57.07 374 Westmoor Katherine Wu 10 F 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 5 0
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5
1 4x100 Completed
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 1600 m

School Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
1 6:13.44 146 Sequoia Sherratt Chloe 0 0 5 0
2 6:13.59 349 Westmoor Monica Cedillos 9 F 0 3
3 7:02.14 356 Westmoor Shannen Dorn 9 F 0 1
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 5 4
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 1600 Completed

56



Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 100 High Hurdles

School Sequoia Westmoor
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
1 5 19.80 374 Westmoor Katherine Wu 10 F 0 5
2 2 20.71 160 Sequoia  Alvarado Lamig Lizette 0 0 3 0
3 3 21.62 375 Westmoor Marielle Yap 9 F 0 1
4 1 25.65 358 Westmoor Bettina Fong 9 F
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 3 6
School
HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div
Non-Scoring Heat 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 15  Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 110 Highs Completed
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016
Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 400 Meters

HEAT: 1 Place Lane
1 2
2 4
3 5
4 3
5 1
6
7
8
HEAT: 2 Place Lane
Non-Scoring Heat 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
# of events completed (of 16) 15
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 400 Completed

School
Time ID# Name
1:12.79 143 Sequoia
1:13.29 159 Sequoia
1:15.86 145 Sequoia
1:16.25 350 Westmoor
1:19.18 370 Westmoor
0
0
0

Race Point Totals

Team

Time ID# Name

O O O O o oo o

Current Frosh Girls Meet Score

First Name
Hennessey
Valdovinos
Alvarado
Samantha
Brianna Li
0
0
0

First Name
0

O O O O o oo

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Last Name Sex Div Points Points
Sevilla 0 0 5 0
Ashley 0 0 3 0

Cathrine 0 0 1 0
Chen 10 F
Wijangco 9 F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

9 0

Last Name Sex Div
0 0

O O O o o oo
O O O o o oo
O O O O o oo o

Sequoia Westmoor
64 56
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Date: Apr 14, 2016
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 100 Meters

Team
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name
1 4 14.38 138 Sequoia
2 3 14.62 371 Westmoor
3 2 15.16 155 Sequoia
4 8 15.43 160 Sequoia
5 1 15.46 148 Sequoia
6 6 15.63 142 Sequoia
7 5 15.93 143 Sequoia
8 7 17.37 161 Sequoia

Race Point Totals

School
HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time Name ID #
Non-Scoring Heat

0O N OhA WON =

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 100 Completed

First Name
Newton
Zairah
Clark
Alvarado Lamig
Donovan
Booker
Hennessey
Coan

First Name
0

O O O o o o o

Last Name Sex

Savanna
Willkom
Zoe
Lizette
Isabel
Kimberley
Sevilla
Kira

Last Name Sex

0

O O O o o o o

0

9
0
0
0
0
0
0

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Div Points Points
0 5 0
F 0 3
0 1 0
0
0
0
0
0

6 3

Div

Sequoia Westmoor
64 56
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 800 m

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
1 2:49.52 349 Westmoor Monica Cedillos 9 F 0 5
2 2:53.18 146 Sequoia Sherratt Chloe 0 0 3 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 3 5
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 15  Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 8
1 800 Completed
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 300 Meters Intermediate Hurdles

Team Sequoia Westmoor
HEAT: 1 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
1 3 54.95 374 Westmoor Katherine Wu 10 F 0 5
2 4 55.12 160 Sequoia  Alvarado Lamig Lizette 0 0 3 0
3 5 1:01.76 369 Westmoor = Jenny Rose, Tandoc 10 F 0 1
4 7 1:06.08 375 Westmoor Marielle Yap 9 F
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 3 6
Team
HEAT: 2 Place Lane Time ID# Name First Name  LastName Sex Div
Non-Scoring Heat 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 300 IH Completed
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 200 Meters

HEAT: 1 Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

HEAT: 2 Place

Non-Scoring Heat 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1 200 Completed

Team
Lane Time ID# Name
3 30.09 371 Westmoor
2 31.19 155 Sequoia
1 31.41 142 Sequoia
5 32.19 148 Sequoia
4 32.81 159 Sequoia
0
0
0
Race Point Totals
Team
Lane Time ID# Name
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score
9

First Name
Zairah
Clark
Booker
Donovan
Valdovinos
0
0
0

First Name
0

O O O o o o o

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Last Name Sex Div Points Points
Willkom 9 F 0 5
Zoe 0 0 3 0
Kimberley 0 0 1 0
Isabel 0 0
Ashley 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 5

Last Name Sex Div
0 0

O O O o o o o
O O O o o o o
O O O 0O o o o o

Sequoia Westmoor
64 56
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Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 3200 m

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Place Time ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
1 17.15 147 Sequoia Lowenstern Amanda 0 0 5 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0
Race Point Totals 0 5 0
Sequoia Westmoor
# of events completed (of 16) 15  Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 0 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 5
1 3200 Completed
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Date:
Location

Apr 14, 2016

Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS 4 x 400

HEAT: 1

Place Lane

A ODN =

# of events completed (of 16)
Total Points Scored for this event is:

1

4x400 Completed

15
5

School
Time ID# Name
4:48.35 374 Westmoor
5:19.20 145 Sequoia
0
0

Race Point Totals

Current Frosh Girls Meet Score

First Name
Katherine
Alvarado

0
0

Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Sequoia Westmoor

Last Name Sex Div Points Points
Wu 10 F 0 5
Cathrine 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 5
64 56

64



Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School

Frosh GIRLS Long Jump

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
14’3.75 138 Sequoia Newton Savanna 0 0 5 0
12’10 142 Sequoia Booker Kimberley 0 0 3 0
11°9.75 369 Westmoor Jenny Rose, Tandoc 10 F 0 1
11°3.25 350 Westmoor Samantha Chen 10 F
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Event Point Totals 8 1
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 LJ Completed
Date: Apr 14,2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
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Location Sequoia High School Sequoia

Frosh GIRLS Triple Jump

Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
29’3.5 138 Sequoia Newton Savanna 0 5 0

26’ 143 Sequoia Hennessey Sevilla 3 0
0 0 0 0

O O O O 0O OO0 O oo o o oo o o

O O O O OO0 O oo o o oo o o o
O O O O 0O OO0 O o o o o oo o o

O OO OO OO0 OO0 o0 oo oo o o o o o

Event Point Totals 8 0

# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56

Total Points Scored for this event is: 8
1 TJ Completed

Date: Apr 14,2016 TER SCHOOL NAMES BELOW Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
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Frosh GIRLS High Jump

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Height ID# Name FirstName  LastName Sex  Div Points  Points
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Event Point Totals 0 0
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 0
0 High Jump
Date: Apr 14, 2016 TER SCHOOL NAMES BELOW Points: 5,3,1 (open)

Location

Sequoia High School

Sequoia
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Frosh GIRLS Pole Vault

Height ID# Name FirstName  LastName Sex  Div Points  Points
56 358 Westmoor Bettina Fong 9 0 5
3 0
0 0

5' 161 Sequoia Coan Kira
0

o
o

O O O O O Ooo o o oo o o

O O O O O OO0 o o oo o o

O O O O O oo o o oo o o

O OO O 0O OO0 oo oo o o o o
O O O O O OO0 OO0 oo o oo o

Event Point Totals 3 5

# of events completed (of 16) 15  Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 8
1 PV Completed

Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
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Frosh GIRLS Shot Put

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
23'9.9 351 Westmoor Catherine Chin 10 F 0 5
23’1.5 352 Westmoor Christina Chin 10 F 0 3
21'6 156 Sequoia Gonzalez Ashley 0 0 1 0
17’10.5 370 Westmoor Brianna Li Wijangco 9 F
13’3.5 144 Sequoia Castro Casandra 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Event Point Totals 1 8
# of events completed (of 16) 15 Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 Shot Completed
Date: Apr 14, 2016 Points: 5,3,1 (open)
Location Sequoia High School Sequoia
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Frosh GIRLS Discus

Team Sequoia Westmoor
Distance ID# Name First Name Last Name Sex Div Points Points
47°9.5 315 Westmoor Alvin Tolentino 10 M 0 5
45’10.5 316 Westmoor Robert Vergara 9 M 0 3
42’5.5 110 Sequoia Goddard Andrew 0 0 1 0
45'1.5 363 Westmoor Adjula Nasciemento 10 F
26'9 144 Sequoia Castro Casandra 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
Event Point Totals 1 8
Current Frosh Girls Meet Score 64 56
Total Points Scored for this event is: 9
1 Discus Completed

Date: Apr 14,2016 Totals G i rls FrOSh Points Scored

Location Sequoia High School 5 4x100 Completed

2 school scoring # of Events Completed: 15 of 16 9 1600 Completed
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Schools Participating 9 110 Highs Completec

Sequoia 64 9 400 Completed

Westmoor 56 9 100 Completed

8 800 Completed

9 300 IH Completed
9 200 Completed

5 3200 Completed
5 4x400 Completed
9 LJ Completed

8 TJ Completed

0 High Jump

8 PV Completed

9 Shot Completed

9 Discus Completed

136 Max

120
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ID# School First Name Last Name Grade| Gender
101 Sequoia Juan Lara
102 Sequoia Wyatt Gillaman
103 Sequoia Gelian Belong
104 Sequoia Kyle Shea
105 Sequoia Toren Fronsdal
106 Sequoia Dennis Houston
107 Sequoia Daniel Ortiz
108 Sequoia Marcos Pena
109 Sequoia Aric Calderon
110 Sequoia Andrew Goddard
111 Sequoia Chris Charekian
112 Sequoia Nathan Cauwet
113 Sequoia Philip Tyson
114 Sequoia Jared Peterson
115 Sequoia Ryan Reed
116 Sequoia Eli Rodriguez
117 Sequoia Angel Merlot
118 Sequoia Sam Peddley
119 Sequoia Emma O'Hara
120 Sequoia Victoria Huber
121 Sequoia Ashleah Cano
122 Sequoia Shannon Can
123 Sequoia Gabi Siguenza
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade
124 Sequoia Eva Gillet
125 Sequoia Sadie Rhen
126 Sequoia Dayana Bibiano
127 Sequoia Sofia Pretell
128 Sequoia Brianna Rosales
129 Sequoia Jenna Rinaldi
130 Sequoia Andrea Marquez
131 Sequoia Maia Chamberlain
132 Sequoia Anna Spalletta
133 Sequoia Abraham Alesna
134 Sequoia Kubilay Agi
135 Sequoia Alex Fogel
136 Sequoia Gianna Colombo
137 Sequoia Nicole Booker
138 Sequoia Savanna Newton
139 Sequoia Alex Strehoow
140 Sequoia Justine Efchavitch
141 Sequoia Brian Polvo
142 Sequoia Kimberley Booker
143 Sequoia Sevilla Hennessey
144 Sequoia Casandra Castro
145 Sequoia Cathrine Alvarado
146 Sequoia Chloe Sherratt
147 Sequoia Amanda Lowenstern
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade
148 Sequoia Isabel Donovan
149 Sequoia Marco Diaz
150 Sequoia Rahul Chaudhry
151 Sequoia Jacob Walker
152 Sequoia Andreas Valle
153 Sequoia Jose Maravillaa
154 Sequoia Joely Langford
155 Sequoia Zoe Clark
156 Sequoia Ashley Gonzalez
157 Sequoia Katelyn Westland
158 Sequoia Abda Malek
159 Sequoia Ashley Valdovinos
160 Sequoia Lizette Alvarado Lamig
161 Sequoia Kira Coan
162 Sequoia Zoji Bomya
163 Sequoia Owen Mylod Yee
164 Sequoia Erik Huisman
165 Sequoia Xander Posten
166 Sequoia Jose Corpus
167 Sequoia Zachery Lo
168 Sequoia Isaac Collibee
169 Sequoia Brandon Matsuoka
170 Sequoia John Utecht
171 Sequoia Cristian Navarro
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade
172 Sequoia Jeremiah Hargraves
173 Sequoia Marbel Meza
174 Sequoia Ethan Lavalley
175 Sequoia Alex Kaattari-Lim
176 Sequoia Noah Vuaclair
177 Sequoia Zachariah Holder
178 Sequoia Weston Keitz
179 Sequoia Desmond Shing
180 Sequoia Bradley Shultz
181 Sequoia Alex Vick
182 Sequoia Julian Ricks
183 Sequoia Jack O'Hara
184 Sequoia Cheyenne Beaumont
185 Sequoia Zachary Goddard
186 Sequoia Alejandro Martinez
187 Sequoia Sisi Haunga
188 Sequoia Mo Tonga
189 Sequoia Joe Digel
190 Sequoia Nia Walton
191 Sequoia Alexis Portilla
192 Sequoia Brighid Bugos
193 Sequoia Taylor Escobar
194 Sequoia Alex Fogel
195 Sequoia Kaylee Mitchell
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ID#

School

First Name

Last Name

Grade

Gender

196

Sequoia

Nate

Burrell

197

Sequoia

Simon

Montrose

198

Sequoia

Victor

Bodin

199

Sequoia

Alejandro

Suarez

200

Sequoia

Brian

Polvo

201

Sequoia

Owen

Tatola

202

Sequoia

Delaney

Watkins

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade

220 Westmoor Alban Shioun 11

221 Westmoor Avendano Joshua 12

222 Westmoor Bacani Elijah 11 M
223 Westmoor Banzuelo Vergel 1 M
224 Westmoor Cabrigas Justin 1 M
225 Westmoor Cajulao Jan Mikhale 12| M
226 Westmoor Caspillan Matthew 1 M
227 Westmoor Catanyag Aeron 1 M
228 Westmoor Chang Tyler 12 M
229 Westmoor Chao Norman 12 M
230 Westmoor Chiu Chung 1 M
231 Westmoor Chung Thomas 12 M
232 Westmoor Doherty Matthew 12 M
233 Westmoor Duong Andrew 11 M
234 Westmoor Garcia Dillon 12| M
235 Westmoor Ho Kevin 12 M
236 Westmoor Kam Edison 1 M
237 Westmoor Khuu Brandon 1 M
238 Westmoor Latorre Dominique 11 M
239 Westmoor Lau Jonathan 11 M
240 Westmoor Lau Brandon 11 M
241 Westmoor Leano Ralph 12 M
242 Westmoor Limson Aaron 1 M
243 Westmoor Lin Peter 11 M
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade

244 Westmoor Ma Audric 11

245 Westmoor Mica Jace 12

246 Westmoor Nguyen Brian 12 M
247 Westmoor Oliver Cole 12 M
248 Westmoor Owens Cameron 12 M
249 Westmoor Pak Andrew 11 M
250 Westmoor Saw Laymin 12 M
251 Westmoor Shatrat Omar Nawaf 11 M
252 Westmoor Silva Guilherme 12 M
253 Westmoor Soe Alex 11 M
254 Westmoor Tam Ben 12 M
255 Westmoor Tamacas Giovanni 11 M
256 Westmoor Teck Anthony 11 M
257 Westmoor Villarreal Roberto 11 M
258 Westmoor Vong Noah 11 M
259 Westmoor Wong Samuel 11 M
260 Westmoor Wu Jonathan 12 M
261 Westmoor Yee Conan 12| M
262 Westmoor Zhao David 11 M
263 Westmoor M
264 Westmoor Alonzo Noah 10 M
265 Westmoor Alvarez Xavi 10 M
266 Westmoor Amante Andre 9 M
267 Westmoor Balingasa Ernani 10 M
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade

268 Westmoor Bautista Derek 10

269 Westmoor Boone Junel 9

270 Westmoor Campos Joseph 9 M
271 Westmoor Chapman Donovan 9 M
2792 Westmoor Chen Andy 9 M
273 Westmoor Chu Jadon 9 M
274 Westmoor Davis Thomas 9 M
275 Westmoor De Castro Joshua 9 M
276 Westmoor De Castro Jacob 9 M
277 Westmoor De La Cruz Andrew 10 M
278 Westmoor Elguhiem Abraham 9 M
279 Westmoor Fontanilla Elian 10 M
280 Westmoor Gonzalez Nathaniel 9 M
281 Westmoor Guan Justin 10 M
282 Westmoor lo Derek 10 M
283 Westmoor Jimenez Adrian 9| M
284 Westmoor Justo Stephen Kelvin 10 M
285 Westmoor Kong Shawn 9 M
286 Westmoor Kyi Matthew 10 M
287 Westmoor Lim Ryan 10 M
288 Westmoor Lin Terran 10 M
289 Westmoor Lin William 10 M
290 Westmoor Lo Ryan 9 M
291 Westmoor Louie Richard 10| M
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade

292 Westmoor Maneja Zachary 10

293 Westmoor Mendoza David 10

294 Westmoor Ng Calvin 10 M
205 Westmoor Nunez John 10 M
296 Westmoor Oco Christian 10 M
297 Westmoor Oo Derek 10 M
208 Westmoor Pak Anthony 9 M
299 Westmoor Pidlaoan Carr 9| M
300 Westmoor San Hein 9 M
301 Westmoor Saw Myo Min 10| M
302 Westmoor Serrano Kyle 9 M
303 Westmoor Shatrat Khalid 9 M
304 Westmoor Shiu Austin 9 M
305 Westmoor Sibal Sean 10 M
306 Westmoor Gﬁi?errrraez Carlos 10 M
307 Westmoor Soriano Jeff-Ryan 9 M
308 Westmoor Sg;iiat?]o Nicholas 9 M
309 Westmoor Su Alex 9 M
310 Westmoor Su Corey 10 M
311 Westmoor Tanamal Alexander 10 M
312 Westmoor Tat Kyle 9 M
313 Westmoor | Tedjokusumo Benedict 9 M
314 Westmoor Tiomico Miguel 10 M
315 Westmoor Tolentino Alvin 10 M
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ID# School First Name Last Name Grade| Gender
316 Westmoor Vergara Robert 9

317 Westmoor Villa Keanu 10

318 Westmoor Villarreal Luis 9 M
319 Westmoor Wahlberg Dorian 10 M
320 Westmoor Wong Matthew 9 M
321 Westmoor

322 Westmoor Arcillas Khamie 11 F
323 Westmoor Chan Mercy 11 F
324 Westmoor Chan Cristina Mae 12 F
325 Westmoor Chen Tiffany 12 F
326 Westmoor Chiu Amy 12 F
327 Westmoor Francisco Mariela 12 F
328 Westmoor Frantzen Rayne 11 F
329 Westmoor Goo Laney 11 F
330 Westmoor Ho Rena 11 F
331 Westmoor Kan Rachel 1 F
332 Westmoor Masong Louise 1 F
333 Westmoor Ng Nicole 11 F
334 Westmoor Perez Keanna 11 F
335 Westmoor Prestosa Arianna 12 F
336 Westmoor Quizon Naomi 12 F
337 Westmoor Santoso Priyanka 12 F
338 Westmoor Sosa Ysabel 1 F
339 Westmoor Sumang Shevanne 11 F
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade

340 Westmoor Sy Reina 1 F
341 Westmoor Tagoai Saka 12 F
342 Westmoor Tanaka Lisa 12 =
343 Westmoor Viernes Marjorie 12 F
344 Westmoor Wong Kelly 1| F
345 Westmoor Yuen Fiona 1 F
346 Westmoor F
347 | Westmoor |  Abad Jolca ol F
348 Westmoor Abusaif Amanda 10 F
349 Westmoor Cedillos Monica 9 F
350 Westmoor Chen Samantha 10 =
351 Westmoor Chin Catherine 10| F
352 Westmoor Chin Christina 10 F
353 Westmoor Chiu Megan 10| F
354 Westmoor | pela Cruz Christine Joy 10 F
355 Westmoor Do Dianna 10 =
356 Westmoor Dorn Shannen 9 F
357 Westmoor Driscoll Miya 10 =
358 Westmoor Fong Bettina 9 F
359 Westmoor Godinez Xitlalli 9 F
360 Westmoor Jalandoni Jeanne 9 F
361 Westmoor Liu Katie 10| F
362 Westmoor Mayfield Rukiyah 10 F
363 Westmoor | Nasciemento Adjula 10 F
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Gender

ID# School First Name Last Name Grade

364 Westmoor Nguyen Kristine 9 F
365 Westmoor Phu Hillary 10| F
366 Westmoor Siapno Natasha 9 F
367 Westmoor Sukarso Dian 9 F
368 Westmoor Tai Laura 10 F
369 Westmoor Tandoc Jenny Rose, 10 =
370 Westmoor Wijangco Brianna Li 9 F
371 Westmoor Willkom Zairah 9 =
372 Westmoor Wilson Dajauna 10 F
373 Westmoor Win Jessica 10 F
374 Westmoor Wu Katherine 10 F
375 Westmoor Yap Marielle 9 F
376 Westmoor

377 Westmoor

378 Westmoor

379 Westmoor

380 Westmoor

381 Westmoor

382 Westmoor

383 Westmoor

384 Westmoor

385 Westmoor

386 Westmoor

387 Westmoor
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ID# School First Name Last Name Grade
388 Westmoor
389 Westmoor
390 Westmoor
391 Westmoor
392 Westmoor
393 Westmoor
394 Westmoor
395 Westmoor
396 Westmoor
397 Westmoor
398

399
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School

First Name

Last Name

Grade

Gender
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